Rheem Prestige Series™  Communicating
Modulating Downflow Gas  Furnace
equipped with the  Comfort Control2 System
FORM NO. G11-528
RGGE- Series
A.F.U.E. up to 92.3%
Input Rates from 60-120 kBTU
[17.58 to 35.16 kW]

[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Model Number Identification
RGGE Series
6
Model Number Identification
R G G E 07E CM K S
Rheem Gas
Furnace
Downflow
Modulating
Prestige
Series™
90 Plus
Gas Furnace
Design
Series
E –
Communicating
Heating Input
Designation
Variations
C = Single/
Multi Zone
Blower Size
M = 11 x 7
[279 x 178 mm]
R = 11 x 10
[279 x 254 mm]
Z = 12 x 11
[305 x 279 mm]
Heat/Cool
Designation
K = 600-1200 CFM
[283-566 L/s]
M = 1200-2000 CFM
[566-944 L/s]
Fuel Code
S = U.S. or
Canadian
Natural Gas
Electric
Ignition
06E
07E
09E
10E
12E
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Electric
Ignition–
NOx Models
06N
07N
09N
10N
12N
Input
BTU/HR
60,000 [17.6 kW]
75,000 [22.0 kW]
90,000 [26.4 kW]
105,000 [30.7 kW]
120,000 [35.2 kW]
Air
Dimensional Data
RGGE Series
7
MODEL
RGGE- A B C D E F LEFT
SIDE
MINIMUM CLEARANCE (IN.) [mm]
RIGHT
SIDE BACK TOP FRONT VENT
06 171/2 [445] 1611/32 [415] 155/8 6[397] 2 [51] 165/8 [422] 137/8 [352] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0
09 21 [533] 1927/32 [504] 193/16 [487] 2 [51] 201/8 [511] 173/8 [441] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0